
SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2022
1ere SERIE BRUT HOMMES  de 0  à  15,4

NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM cou CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Anger Denis CM 25 32 31 34 29 28 179 154 1
Dennebouy Charles PDC 24 29 19 26 26 25 26 175 132 2
Kerhoas Jean Yves PDC 22 23 16 23 26 19 27 156 121 3
Saymard  Didier CDI 21 22 17 22 24 29 135 118 4
Ledanois Jean Michel CM 22 23 22 27 22 21 18 155 116 5
Sonnet Daniel COU 21 21 24 28 22 19 135 116 6
Dodemand Joel VIRE 24 19 22 23 22 24 134 115 7
Thime Christian COU 24 15 24 22 22 23 130 115 8
Bion Jean Pierre COU 21 22 20 25 21 22 17 148 111 9
Deschamp Michel BRE 26 21 20 17 23 11 118 107 10
Enee Claude COU 24 17 14 24 26 15 120 106 11
Meslin Michel CDI 21 19 12 24 20 15 21 132 105 12
Doineil Jean Pierre PDC 18 17 15 24 24 21 119 104 13
Coyac Stéphane CHE 22 16 24 19 21 102 102 14
Lucas  Marc VIRE 22 16 24 20 17 99 99 15
Millet Jacky PDC 25 8 13 22 30 98 98 16
Pasquet Dominique VIRE 21 12 16 22 23 94 94 17
Nativelle Serge COU 14 22 16 15 23 90 90 18
Soul Michel GRA 18 13 23 17 16 87 87 19
Gilart Dominique BRE 17 22 11 16 17 83 83 20
Adam Benoit GRA 0 0 21
Atkinson Terry GRA 0 0 22
Barada Jean Michel CHE 19 19 0 23
Bebin Bruno COU 21 21 0 24
Berard Yannick CM 18 18 0 25
Bouilly Michel CHE 25 25 0 26
Bourgeade Charles COU 13 13 0 27
Briens Gilles BRE 0 0 28
Brucy Michel CHE 22 23 45 0 29
Bugeon Alain PDC 13 13 0 30
Capitaine Jean Luc GRA 0 0 31
Carnet Didier GRA 21 21 0 32
Champain Frederic CHE 18 24 42 0 33
Chance Olivier COU 0 0 34
Charles Jean COU 19 12 31 0 35
Chevrier Emmanuel PDC 0 0 36
Clerot Daniel COU 0 0 37
Coipel Jean Claude GRA 0 0 38
Courel Jean-Luc GRA 22 22 0 39
Courteille Joel CDI 18 20 38 0 40
Decosse Maxime CHE 15 22 37 0 41
Demortreux Benoit VIRE 17 15 32 0 42
Fontaine André CDI 0 0 43
Fossard Jean-Paul COU 18 20 21 16 75 0 44
Fouquet Bertrand GRA 24 31 55 0 45
Gamas Alain CM 0 0 46
Gautier Alain VIRE 17 17 0 47
Godet Bruno CM 0 0 48
Gourdal Stéphane PDC 0 0 49
Hue Daniel COU 15 17 20 52 0 50
Janson Jacques CDI 17 17 0 51
Kerampran Yvon CDI 15 24 39 0 52
Lallier Didier CM 0 0 53
Leboulanger Daniel SLO 0 0 54
Lecarpentier Jean Louis COU 0 0 55
Lefranc Jean Jacques STLO 0 0 56
Leteinturier Hervé GRA 12 22 34 0 57
Lhoste Eric GRA 23 23 46 0 58
Lhuillery Patrick CHE 19 18 37 0 59
Loisel Robert VIRE 0 0 60
Lorin Marc GRA 0 0 61
Madelaine Jean Philippe CDI 18 25 17 23 83 0 62
Manceau André BRE 0 0 63
Marie Claude VIRE 19 19 0 64
Marmier Eric CHE 25 25 0 65
Mazier Louis COU 25 25 0 66
Meslet Gilles BRE 33 33 0 67
Mongodin Jean Yves GRA 0 0 68
Mourocq Alain CM 21 25 46 0 69
Odent Christophe PDC 24 24 0 70
Paille Daniel GRA 0 0 71
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Poisson Ivan SLO 19 14 17 23 73 0 72
Quinquis Philippe VIRE 21 15 36 0 73
Ravenel Georges GRA 0 0 74
Renouf Didier CDI 23 23 0 75
Rioult Michel VIRE 26 19 45 0 76
Sebire Marc CDI 0 0 77
Segarull Christian CHE 0 0 78
Tessier Jean-Marc CHE 29 21 21 24 95 0 79
Trochon Alain VIRE 23 23 0 80
Trouinard Jean Pierre GRA 20 20 0 81
Van Nedervedd  Thierry GRA 20 20 0 82
Vattier Michel CHE 13 15 28 0 83
Viel André Paul CDI 19 19 0 84
Vouilloux Frédéric GRA 0 0 85
Laroudy Vincent CHE 29 0 86
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2022

1ere SERIE NET HOMMES  de 0  à  15,4

NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Kerhoas Jean Yves PDC 33 38 30 34 37 29 40 241 182 1
Sonnet Daniel COU 33 35 38 39 34 31 210 179 2
Bion Jean Pierre COU 33 36 35 38 34 35 30 241 178 3
Thime Christian COU 35 26 35 35 32 38 201 175 4
Deschamp Michel BRE 42 36 30 30 35 23 196 173 5
Anger Denis CM 27 35 35 36 32 31 196 169 6
Dennebouy Charles PDC 32 37 29 33 34 32 33 230 169 7
Enee Claude COU 37 29 25 37 38 27 193 168 8
Doineil Jean Pierre PDC 29 29 29 35 34 34 190 161 9
Nativelle Serge COU 31 35 28 27 39 160 160 10
Ledanois Jean Michel CM 31 32 32 34 29 29 24 211 158 11
Pasquet Dominique VIRE 34 26 27 33 36 156 156 12
Dodemand Joel VIRE 30 27 31 31 30 34 183 156 13
Meslin Michel CDI 30 30 19 32 29 25 34 199 155 14
Gilart Dominique BRE 35 38 26 25 30 154 154 15
Saymard  Didier CDI 28 29 24 28 30 36 175 151 16
Soul Michel GRA 31 26 35 30 28 150 150 17
Coyac Stéphane CHE 33 27 31 27 29 147 147 18
Lucas Marc VIRE 32 28 33 28 25 146 146 19
Millet Jacky PDC 36 16 23 31 39 145 145 20
Poisson Ivan SLO 28 24 26 38 116 0 21
Decosse Maxime CHE 27 37 64 0 22
Leteinturier Hervé GRA 24 36 60 0 23
Odent Christophe PDC 36 36 0 24
Marmier Eric CHE 34 34 0 25
Tessier Jean-Marc CHE 37 25 28 34 124 0 26
Brucy Michel CHE 29 32 61 0 27
Hue Daniel COU 25 26 31 82 0 28
Briens Gilles BRE 0 0 29
Manceau André BRE 0 0 30
Meslet Gilles BRE 36 36 0 31
Courteille Joel CDI 28 29 57 0 32
Fontaine André CDI 0 0 33
Janson Jacques CDI 23 23 0 34
Kerampran Yvon CDI 30 30 0 35
Madelaine Jean Philippe CDI 28 38 29 31 126 0 36
Renouf Didier CDI 29 29 0 37
Sebire Marc CDI 0 0 38
Viel André Paul CDI 30 30 0 39
Barada Jean Michel CHE 30 30 0 40
Bouilly Michel CHE 38 38 0 41
Champain Frederic CHE 25 35 60 0 42
Lhuillery Patrick CHE 29 30 59 0 43
Segarull Christian CHE 0 0 44
Vattier Michel CHE 22 26 48 0 45
Laroudy Vincent CHE 38 38 0 46
Berard Yannick CM 30 30 0 47
Gamas Alain CM 0 0 48
Godet Bruno CM 26 26 0 49
Lallier Didier CM 0 0 50
Mourocq Alain CM 28 33 61 0 51
Bebin Bruno COU 30 30 0 52
Bourgeade Charles COU 27 27 0 53
Chance Olivier COU 0 0 54
Charles Jean COU 33 21 54 0 55
Clerot Daniel COU 0 0 56
Fossard Jean-Paul COU 31 34 32 26 123 0 57
Lecarpentier Jean Louis COU 0 0 58
Mazier Louis COU 0 0 59
Adam Benoit GRA 0 0 60
Atkinson Terry GRA 0 0 61
Capitaine Jean Luc GRA 0 0 62
Carnet Didier GRA 30 30 0 63
Coipel Jean Claude GRA 0 0 64
Courel Jean-Luc GRA 32 32 0 65
Fouquet Bertrand GRA 39 39 0 66

Lhoste Eric GRA 34 35 69 0 67

Lorin Marc GRA 0 0 68
Mongodin Jean Yves GRA 0 0 69

Paille Daniel GRA 0 0 70

Trouinard Jean Pierre GRA 30 30 0 71

Van Nedervelde  Thierry GRA 31 31 0 72

Vouilloux Frédéric GRA 0 0 73

Bugeon Alain PDC 29 29 0 74
Chevrier Emmanuel PDC 0 0 75
Gourdal Stéphane PDC 0 0 76
Leboulanger Daniel SLO 0 0 77
Lefranc Jean Jacques STLO 0 0 78
Demortreux Benoit VIRE 31 31 0 79
Gautier Alain VIRE 28 28 0 80
Loisel Robert VIRE 0 0 81
Marie Claude VIRE 27 27 0 82
Quinquis Philippe VIRE 33 27 60 0 83
Rioult Michel VIRE 38 29 67 0 84
Trochon Alain VIRE 29 29 0 85
Ravenel Georges GRA 0 0 86
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2022
2ème SERIE BRUT HOMMES  de 15,5 à 22,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Bellee Gilles CM 14 19 17 22 23 21 17 133 102 1
Prudence Norbert CM 20 24 10 19 21 11 16 121 100 2
Monteil Alain CM 18 21 22 16 14 91 91 3
Pointet Pascal CM 18 14 18 18 16 19 13 116 89 4
Anne Gilbert COU 19 17 22 16 15 89 89 5
Durain Jean-Luc PDC 16 7 14 20 19 20 96 89 6
Leboulanger Daniel SLO 18 16 22 17 16 89 89 7
Durchon Bruno PDC 23 17 15 18 15 88 88 8
Regnier Jean-Claude BRE 20 6 13 10 19 20 15 103 87 9
Roux Serge COU 16 13 17 21 20 87 87 10
Nee Jean-Louis CHE 10 14 8 15 21 17 18 103 85 11
Lelaidier Christian VIRE 20 15 16 19 8 15 93 85 12
Lamure Denis GRA 17 23 18 7 19 84 84 13
Cariou Bertrand CM 14 13 13 19 17 19 95 82 14
Savary Jean-Claude CM 18 14 13 8 15 16 17 101 80 15
Roulland André CHE 15 12 12 15 16 21 91 79 16
Come Patrice BRE 14 15 9 16 15 18 13 100 78 17
Hue Jean Louis BRE 16 20 17 11 12 10 86 76 18
Haize Roland CDI 16 16 12 17 15 76 76 19
Leclerc Jean-Louis CDI 22 8 3 14 14 18 79 76 20
Jourlet Robert COU 13 13 14 16 14 16 86 73 21
Francois Hubert SLO 19 14 14 11 15 73 73 22
Delannoy Pascal BRE 12 15 14 15 12 16 84 72 23
Lescaroux Yves COU 14 19 15 13 11 72 72 24
Neulat Philippe CDI 12 9 9 13 17 12 17 89 71 25
Dupont Francis CDI 17 11 13 15 13 69 69 26
Briault Thierry VIRE 5 15 5 18 10 20 73 68 27
Lebrun Alain BRE 22 4 9 13 13 10 71 67 28
Veron Marc COU 15 13 8 14 15 65 65 29
Berard Christian GRA 12 9 8 10 14 11 13 77 60 30
Thiebot Louis CDI 19 8 6 13 11 7 64 58 31
Guibouret Gerard COU 10 11 13 11 12 57 57 32
Allard Stephen COU 13 14 17 44 0 33
Aubry Didier BRE 15 12 27 0 34
Auvray Jacques PDC 12 4 9 25 0 35
Beraud Jean-Claude CHE 0 0 36
Bertin Michel GRA 11 19 30 0 37
Borettaz Mauro PDC 0 0 38
Brieuc Gérard COU 0 0 39
Brun Jacques CHE 0 0 40
Cenent André CHE 13 20 33 0 41
Chapuis Patrice GRA 16 13 29 0 42
Chevalier Pierre Yves COU 0 0 43
Cochet Yves COU 12 18 30 0 44
Collet Parick CM 12 12 0 45
Coquelet Patrick BRE 20 20 0 46
Cornello Jean Franco VIRE 13 13 0 47
Crestey Bernard CHE 0 0 48
Dadoun Louis GRA 0 0 49
David Jacques COU 10 10 0 50
Delacour Michel CHE 0 0 51
Delaporte Dominique PDC 0 0 52
Delauney Jacques BRE 0 0 53
Demorteux Benoit VIRE 5 16 18 16 55 0 54
Demouy Dominique SLO 19 13 14 46 0 55
Deshogues Thierry CHE 0 0 56
Didius Pierre COU 12 12 0 57
Drouard Julien GRA 9 19 28 0 58
Dubourguais Jean Louis VIRE 15 7 12 12 46 0 59
Duval Yves CHE 13 13 19 45 0 60
Fauveau Hervé CM 16 16 0 61
Favière Patrick COU 24 7 12 43 0 62
Fayet Patrick CDI 7 7 0 63
Fossati Fabrice CHE 0 0 64
Françoise Joël CHE 10 10 0 65
Gaubert Vincent GRA 10 10 0 66
Germain Jacques BRE 17 17 0 67
Gourdel Alain GRA 10 16 18 15 59 0 68
Gras Jean-Michel CDI 10 10 0 69
Gravelat Didier GRA 9 14 23 0 70
Green Edward CM 0 0 71
Helie Dominique BRE 19 19 0 72
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Helie Philippe BRE 18 14 12 44 0 73
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Hinard Patrick GRAN 10 10 0 74
Hodson Stephen COU 0 0 75
Jaouen Gilles VIRE 11 14 16 41 0 76
Jezequel André BRE 17 15 13 45 0 77
Laforge Daniel CM 7 9 5 21 0 78
Laisney Philippe COU 15 15 0 79
Lamache claude CDI 13 18 31 0 80
Landron Jean Luc CHE 0 0 81
Langlade Jean-Pierre CDI 24 17 41 0 82
Largouet Jacques CHE 16 14 10 20 60 0 83
Launet Edouard GRAN 18 18 0 84
Le Quellec Jean-Yves COU 0 0 85
Lebaron Jacques GRA 11 11 0 86
Lebas Christophe CDI 0 0 87
Leclerc Jean COU 14 14 0 88
Lecornu Philippe COU 19 19 0 89
Ledesert Yves CHE 10 10 0 90
Lefevre Joel VIRE 19 19 0 91
Lefranc Jean-Jacques SLO 0 0 92
Legallet Jan BRE 0 0 93
Legallet Jean BRE 0 0 94
Legoupil Xavier CDI 0 0 95
Legraverend Philibert BRE 8 14 8 5 35 0 96
Legros Alain CDI 15 12 27 0 97
Legros Hervé BRE 18 10 9 14 51 0 98
Leguene Bernard GRA 16 16 0 99
Lemesle Jean COU 0 0 100
Lepeinteur Patrick GRA 14 11 25 0 101
Lepesant Jean Marc BRE 0 0 102
Leroux Hubert PDC 8 11 19 0 103
Leruez Philippe CDI 5 5 0 104
Lesellier Jean François COU 23 10 21 54 0 105
Letassay Patrick CHE 15 15 0 106
Leveel François GRA 10 10 0 107
Lorquin Philippe GRA 18 18 0 108
MajorcrykJean Pierre GRA 8 8 0 109
Marais Joel COU 14 14 0 110
Marmu Jean-François CDI 15 15 0 111
Mazier Louis COU 20 25 45 0 112
Meyer Alain VIRE 16 16 0 113
Minerbe Jean Louis PDC 12 12 0 114
Mongrenier Jean Michel COU 0 0 115
Morin Jean Yves GRA 15 12 27 0 116
Morral José CHE 9 9 0 117
Niepceron Laurent CDI 19 19 0 118
Papailhau Bernard BRE 0 0 119
Pate François CDI 17 17 0 120
Pergeaux Stephane GRAN 0 0 121
Poulain Patrick PDC 17 17 0 122
Quillet Alain COU 11 17 28 0 123
Rachinel Francis VANA 7 7 0 124
Ravalet Maurice GRA 8 8 0 125
Renouf Christian PDC 0 0 126
Ribeill Philippe CHE 19 19 0 127
Ridel Marc GRA 0 0 128
Roussel Guy GRA 0 0 129
Rouzaud Christophe COU 21 21 0 130
Saillard Patrick SLO 11 12 17 40 0 131
Smondack Daniel CM 16 13 29 0 132
Sudre Daniel GRAN 0 0 133
Therin Pierre VIRE 13 13 0 134
Thorel Alain COU 9 17 26 0 135
Tomadesso Jean-Pierre COU 0 0 136
Tutard Pierre CHE 20 10 30 0 137
Viard Noël VIRE 14 17 15 46 0 138
Vicomte Hugues CDI 0 0 139
Villeneuve Laurent CHE 0 0 140
Yon Yves BRE 7 7 0 141
Zyngfogel Didier COU 0 0 142
Perier Philippe BRE 11 11 0 143
Colonello J François VIRE 13 13 0 144
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2022
2ème SERIE NET HOMMES  de 15,5 à 22,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Durain Jean-Luc PDC 34 20 32 40 38 41 205 185 1
Regnier Jean-Claude BRE 37 21 33 25 39 38 33 226 180 2
Bellee Gilles CM 29 38 34 36 36 35 28 236 179 3
Come Patrice BRE 29 35 30 35 34 39 32 234 175 4
Prudence Norbert CM 34 43 28 29 35 21 34 224 175 5
Veron Marc COU 33 35 27 31 35 26 37 224 171 6
Roulland André CHE 31 32 27 34 35 37 196 169 7
Anne Gilbert COU 34 32 38 32 33 169 169 8
Durchon Bruno PDC 39 33 32 33 32 169 169 9
Leclerc Jean-Louis CDI 45 28 20 30 30 36 189 169 10
Nee Jean-Louis CHE 24 33 25 30 38 33 34 217 168 11
Lelaidier Christian VIRE 35 33 33 35 21 32 189 168 12
Roux Serge COU 28 30 33 38 37 166 166 13
Jourlet Robert COU 30 33 32 32 32 36 195 165 14
Leboulanger Daniel SLO 32 32 36 33 30 163 163 15
Lamure Denis GRA 36 44 33 19 30 162 162 16
Pointet Pascal CM 33 32 34 30 30 32 28 219 161 17
Dubourguais Jean Louis VIRE 33 35 25 31 37 161 161 18
Dupont Francis CDI 34 34 30 28 34 160 160 19
Cariou Bertrand CM 28 28 31 34 30 36 187 159 20
Savary Jean-Claude CM 35 28 28 23 30 30 34 208 157 21
Berard Christian GRA 28 31 19 25 36 28 34 201 157 22
Monteil Alain CM 32 34 38 27 25 156 156 23
Lescaroux Yves COU 31 35 33 27 30 156 156 24
Francois Hubert SLO 34 34 29 24 33 154 154 25
Delannoy Pascal BRE 26 32 30 31 27 31 177 151 26
Lebrun Alain BRE 37 14 24 29 29 29 162 148 27
Neulat Philippe CDI 24 25 26 26 31 29 33 194 145 28
Thiebot Louis CDI 34 27 24 29 28 23 165 142 29
Haize Roland CDI 32 29 23 29 27 140 140 30
Briault Thierry VIRE 13 31 15 33 21 40 153 140 31
Guibouret Gerard COU 25 25 30 26 33 139 139 32
Hue Jean Louis BRE 29 33 25 22 23 19 151 132 33
Legraverend Philibert BRE 23 35 28 15 19 120 120 34
Aubry Didier BRE 30 31 61 0 35
Coquelet Patrick BRE 33 33 0 36
Delauney Jacques BRE 0 0 37
Germain Jacques BRE 34 34 0 38
Helie Domique BRE 33 33 0 39
Helie Philippe BRE 32 29 23 84 0 40
Jezequel André BRE 31 29 26 86 0 41
Legallet Jan BRE 0 0 42
Legallet Jean BRE 0 0 43
Legros Hervé BRE 37 30 32 31 130 0 44
Lepesant Jean Marc BRE 0 0 45
Papailhau Bernard BRE 0 0 46
Yon Yves BRE 16 16 0 47
Perier Philippe BRE 30 30 0 48
Fayet Patrick CDI 17 17 0 49
Gras Jean-Michel CDI 27 27 0 50
Lamache Claude CDI 24 30 54 0 51
Langlade Jean-Pierre CDI 36 29 65 0 52
Lebas Christophe CDI 0 0 53
Legoupil Xavier CDI 0 0 54
Legros Alain CDI 27 24 51 0 55
Leruez Philippe CDI 23 23 0 56
Maize Roland CDI 0 0 57
Marmu Jean-François CDI 28 28 0 58
Niepceron Laurent CDI 33 33 0 59
Pate François CDI 33 33 0 60
Vicomte Hugues CDI 0 0 61
Beraud Jean-Claude CHE 0 0 62
Brun Jacques CHE 0 0 63
Cenent André CHE 27 39 66 0 64
Crestey Bernard CHE 0 0 65
Delacour Michel CHE 0 0 66
Deshogues Thierry CHE 0 0 67
Duval Yves CHE 29 29 36 94 0 68
Fossati Fabrice CHE 0 0 69
Françoise Joël CHE 25 25 0 70
Landron Jean Luc CHE 0 0 71
Largouet Jacques CHE 31 30 27 40 128 0 72
Ledesert Yves CHE 29 29 0 73
Letassay Patrick CHE 28 28 0 74
Morral José CHE 26 26 0 75
Ribeill Philippe CHE 40 40 0 76
Tutard Pierre CHE 39 26 65 0 77
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Villeneuve Laurent CHE 0 0 78
Fauveau Hervé CM 31 31 0 79
Green Edward CM 0 0 80
Laforge Daniel CM 23 28 17 68 0 81
Smondack Daniel CM 31 27 58 0 82
Allard Stephen COU 26 29 31 86 0 83
Brieuc Gérard COU 0 0 84
Chevalier Pierre Yves COU 0 0 85
Cochet Yves COU 27 35 62 0 86
David Jacques COU 24 24 0 87
Didius Pierre COU 29 29 0 88
Favière Patrick COU 26 32 38 96 0 89
Hodson Stephen COU 0 0 90
Laisney Philippe COU 30 30 0 91
Le Quellec Jean-Yves COU 0 0 92
Leclerc Jean COU 27 27 0 93
Lecornu Philippe COU 35 35 0 94
Lemesle Jean COU 0 0 95
Lesellier Jean François COU 36 25 36 97 0 96
Marais Joel COU 28 28 0 97
Mazier Louis COU 35 40 75 0 98
Mongrenier Jean Michel COU 0 0 99
Quillet Alain COU 27 37 64 0 100
Thorel Alain COU 26 35 61 0 101
Tomadesso Jean-Pierre COU 0 0 102
Zyngfogel Didier COU 0 0 103
Bertin Michel GRA 27 40 67 0 104
Chapuis Patrice GRA 30 30 60 0 105
Dadoun Louis GRA 0 0 106
Drouard Julien GRA 23 41 64 0 107
Gaubert Vincent GRA 27 27 0 108
Gourdel Alain GRA 26 36 30 33 125 0 109
Gravelat Didier GRA 19 29 48 0 110
Hinard Patrick GRA 26 26 0 111
Launet Edouard GRA 32 32 0 112
Lebaron Jacques GRA 30 30 0 113
Leguene Bernard GRA 39 39 0 114
Lepeinteur Patrick GRA 30 26 56 0 115
Leveel François GRA 23 23 0 116
Lorquin Philippe GRA 32 32 0 117
MajorcrykJean Pierre GRA 25 25 0 118
Morin Jean Yves GRA 31 28 59 0 119
Pergeaux Stephane GRA 0 0 120
Ravalet Maurice GRA 27 28 55 0 121
Ridel Marc GRA 0 0 122
Roussel Guy GRA 0 0 123
Sudre Daniel GRA 0 0 124
Auvray Jacques PDC 27 19 26 72 0 125
Borettaz Mauro PDC 0 0 126
Delaporte Dominique PDC 0 0 127
Leroux Hubert PDC 21 26 47 0 128
Minerbe Jean Louis PDC 32 32 0 129
Poulain Patrick PDC 36 36 0 130
Renouf Christian PDC 0 0 131
Demouy Dominique SLO 34 29 29 92 0 132
Lefranc Jean-Jacques SLO 0 0 133
Saillard Patrick SLO 23 25 36 84 0 134
Rachinel Francis VANA 22 22 0 135
Cornello J Franco VIRE 30 30 0 136
Demortreux Benoit VIRE 18 26 31 32 107 0 137
Jaouen Gilles VIRE 27 28 32 87 0 138
Lefevre Joel VIRE 35 35 0 139
Meyer Alain VIRE 30 30 0 140
Therin Pierre VIRE 31 31 0 141
Viard Noel VIRE 27 33 33 93 0 142
Collet Patrick CM 34 34 0 143
Rouzaud Christophe COU 36 36 0 144
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2022
3ème SERIE NET HOMMES de 22,5 à 36
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Moncuit Laurent CDI 29 43 40 37 37 27 33 246 190 1
Perier Philippe BRE 37 36 29 31 45 178 178 2
Lesec Pascal CHE 36 29 35 27 37 39 203 176 3
Lehodey Vincent CHE 31 41 17 26 23 37 36 211 171 4
Leconte Bertrand PDC 29 31 28 49 29 33 199 171 5
Leclerc Marc CM 37 31 40 29 33 170 170 6
Juge Olivier CDI 32 23 32 39 28 34 188 165 7
Erambert Michel VIRE 34 33 30 35 26 33 191 165 8
Lenicolais Jean Michel BRE 30 36 24 31 30 30 33 214 160 9
Gueguen Philippe CM 36 35 29 28 32 160 160 10
Capelli Bruno CDI 26 20 34 32 31 35 178 158 11
Vautier Hubert PDC 35 21 36 29 36 29 186 157 12
Sanson Pierre PDC 35 33 27 28 33 156 156 13
Thiphaigne Alain CHE 31 22 39 28 35 155 155 14
Lesaulnier Jean-Louis CM 34 32 25 37 27 155 155 15
Gagne Jean Louis CHE 27 28 33 32 34 154 154 16
D Arcy-Goldthorpe Stephen CDI 28 35 21 28 40 152 152 17
Leblond Jean-Yves COU 25 37 27 25 35 149 149 18
Lecomte Gérard COU 29 25 25 33 34 146 146 19
Hebert Michel BRE 14 42 23 28 22 26 155 141 20
Platel Jean Luc COU 27 27 31 21 32 34 172 138 21
Equilbec Didier CDI 20 26 22 29 34 26 157 137 22
Haberer Dominique PDC 14 33 32 31 27 137 137 23
Sprocq Sylvain CDI 26 28 19 31 28 132 132 24
Balansino François BRE 0 0 25
Beatrix Roland BRE 0 0 26
Danlos Bernard BRE 0 0 27
David Serge BRE 24 24 0 28
Drouet Michel BRE 0 0 29
Fontaine Raymond BRE 29 30 29 88 0 30
Fourniere Roland BRE 29 29 0 31
Grangeron Michel BRE 0 0 32
Laot Joseph BRE 0 0 33
Moiteaux Jean Marie BRE 27 21 48 0 34
Ollivier Philippe BRE 32 29 61 0 35
Philippe Marc BRE 0 0 36
Savary Marcel BRE 0 0 37
Beau André CDI 23 20 27 70 0 38
Duval Pascal CDI 25 29 26 80 0 39
Fontaine Jacques CDI 28 21 29 78 0 40
Gibon Eric CDI 0 0 41
Gouix Jean Claude CDI 32 32 0 42
Laisne Jean CDI 25 25 0 43
Martin Paul CDI 0 0 44
Mas Olivier CDI 33 33 0 45
Oberto Robert CDI 29 29 0 46
Pernin Claude CDI 29 29 58 0 47
Picot Jacques CDI 26 20 19 65 0 48
Reignier Denis CDI 0 0 49
Valin Eric CDI 29 31 32 32 124 0 50
Barberi Patrice CHE 0 0 51
Corbin Marcel CHE 0 0 52
Herquin Christian CHE 24 34 58 0 53
Lainé Serge CHE 0 0 54
Landron Alain CHE 0 0 55
Le Huu Eric CHE 0 0 56
Legac Laurent CHE 26 26 0 57
Lequart Thierry CHE 0 0 58
Pillet Philippe CHE 0 0 59
Simon François CHE 0 0 60
Thorel André CHE 18 18 0 61
Corbin Marcel CHE 34 34 0 62
Le Louer Jean Marie CHE 34 34 0 63
Baudot Roland CM 0 0 64
Boullot François CM 0 0 65
Cotelle Hugues CM 28 28 0 66
Duthil Olivier CM 0 0 67
Hurel Raymond CM 29 36 27 31 123 0 68
Laborie Jean-Jacques CM 36 22 58 0 69
Langlois Philippe CM 30 19 38 87 0 70
Lecarpentier Patrice CM 29 27 36 30 122 0 71
Olivier Rémy CM 33 40 73 0 72
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Bossard Jean Christophe COU 35 30 65 0 73
Brière Alain COU 31 31 0 74
Delaunay Michel COU 20 36 56 0 75
Desloges Yves COU 39 39 0 76
Duplanne Daniel COU 0 0 77
Fichet Claude COU 20 26 46 0 78
Ghiliani Jean-Luc COU 31 32 63 0 79
Hodson Steeve COU 0 0 80
Lebourg Christian COU 0 0 81
Legueurlier René COU 0 0 82
Lepourry Jean COU 29 27 33 35 124 0 83
Lescaroux Jean-Olivier COU 32 30 32 30 124 0 84
Marionnet Patrick COU 0 0 85
Rat Gilles COU 17 17 0 86
Resta Bruno COU 0 0 87
Vallee Bernard COU 29 28 32 89 0 88
Bagot René GRA 34 33 67 0 89
Boyer Yves GRA 32 32 0 90
De La Varde Nicolas GRA 0 0 91
Dilasser Patrice GRA 38 23 61 0 92
Dupuis Jean Roland GRA 23 23 0 93
Fierdehaiche Christian GRA 34 35 32 101 0 94
Guilbert Serge GRA 33 41 25 21 120 0 95
Holman Edouard GRA 0 0 96
KurataTeiji GRA 24 24 0 97
Le Biez Robert GRA 35 27 30 92 0 98
Le Moulec Jean Pierre GRA 37 42 35 31 145 0 99
Naivin Jean Pierre GRA 32 25 57 0 100
Ravalet Maurice GRA 28 25 53 0 101
Sokoloff Nicolas GRA 0 0 102
Thoraval René GRA 36 36 0 103
Vauvel Didier GRA 23 32 26 81 0 104
Vitrouil Jean Claude GRA 33 33 22 88 0 105
Cousin Jean Claude PDC 22 33 55 0 106
Foucher Marcel PDC 33 31 64 0 107
Halgatte Jean Michel PDC 0 0 108
Hervieu Andre PDC 37 31 68 0 109
Houyvet Bernard PDC 31 31 0 110
Odent Eric PDC 0 0 111
Viel Hubert PDC 0 0 112
Jeannette David PDC 22 22 0 113
Flambard Patrice SLO 0 0 114
Pinot Jean Claude SLO 35 35 0 115
Vimont Michel SLO 35 28 25 88 0 116
Hargreaves Paul VIRE 33 33 0 117
Tournerie Pierre VIRE 26 22 48 0 118
Lefevre Daniel BRE 24 24 0 119
Lebas Etienne CDI 29 29 0 120
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2022
4eme SERIE Mixte à partir de 36,1
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Richer Daniel COU 36 25 35 20 27 30 52 225 180 1
Chaignon Jacques CM 0 0 2
Haberer-Millet DominiquePDC 33 44 33 40 150 0 3
Halgatte Annie COU 20 22 42 0 4
Laidet Serge CDI 0 0 5
Le Gasson Dominique CM 29 42 71 0 6
Legrand Loic GRAN 0 0 7
Leonetti Jean Pierre BRE 26 26 0 8
Manceau Sylvie BRE 26 26 0 9
Martinat Chantal CDI 0 0 10
Pacary Martine COU 28 38 44 110 0 11
Ragot Dominique VIRE 36 34 70 0 12
Richard Rachel CDI 34 19 40 29 122 0 13
Tomaszewski Maria CDI 43 43 0 14
Vattier Chantal CHE 35 35 0 15
Saillard Christiane SLO 26 26 0 16



SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2022
1ère SERIE DAMES BRUT de 0 à 18,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Rat Elisabeth COU 26 18 18 27 22 25 22 158 122 1
Thime Chantal COU 19 26 18 22 21 106 106 2
Gournay Hélène VIRE 22 13 17 19 22 23 116 103 3
Picard Malika COU 17 14 15 19 19 11 24 119 84 4
Cousin Jocelyne COU 17 8 13 20 15 11 84 76 5
Vauvel Margaret GRA 23 24 18 23 88 0 6
Tournerie Hélène VIRE 31 24 27 82 0 7
Mouchel catherine COU 15 13 16 27 71 0 8
Fayet Régine CDI 23 20 13 13 69 0 9
Hebert Nathalie GRA 14 15 19 15 63 0 10
Dubreuil martine COU 18 15 33 0 11
Quinquis Geneviève VIRE 14 12 26 0 12
Staerman Veronique CM 13 9 22 0 13
Meslet Marie-Line BRE 20 20 0 14
Courel Agnes GRA 14 14 0 15
Kerampran Nathalie CDI 0 0 16
Marionnet Josée COU 0 0 17
Sebire Marielle CDI 0 0 18
Yonnet Evelyn COU 0 0 19
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2022
1ère SERIE DAMES NET de 0 à 18,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Rat Elisabeth COU 35 27 26 35 35 38 35 231 178 1
Gournay Hélène VIRE 32 25 28 30 34 38 187 162 2
Thime Chantal COU 31 36 30 34 31 162 162 3
Picard Malika COU 27 26 30 30 34 25 38 210 159 4
Cousin Jocelyne COU 33 24 26 37 31 27 178 154 5
Courel Agnes GRA 28 28 0 6
Dubreuil Martine COU 30 35 65 0 7
Fayet Régine CDI 37 42 26 26 131 0 8
Hebert Nathalie GRA 25 22 30 26 103 0 9
Kerampran NathalieCDI 0 0 10
Marionnet Josée COU 0 0 11
Meslet Marie-Line BRE 30 30 0 12
Mouchel Catherine COU 29 29 33 43 134 0 13
Quinquis GenevièveVIRE 28 26 54 0 14
Sebire Marielle CDI 0 0 15
Staerman Véroni CDI 25 26 51 0 16
Tournerie Hélène VIRE 41 32 35 108 0 17
Vauvel Margaret GRA 36 39 31 37 143 0 18
Yonnet Evelyn COU 0 0 18



SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2022
2eme SERIE DAMES BRUT de 18,5 à 36
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Lamure Veronique GRA 13 7 15 21 21 77 77 1
Sonnet Annie COU 14 15 12 13 15 15 84 72 2
Noël Colette COU 16 17 12 14 7 12 78 71 3
Thorel Anne Marie PDC 6 11 15 18 17 67 67 4
Demanie Mireille CHE 10 10 12 13 16 61 61 5
Deschamps Jacqueline BRE 11 11 5 13 12 8 13 73 60 6
Lelaidier Monique VIRE 19 6 11 15 6 57 57 7
Monteil Mireille CM 13 13 12 7 10 55 55 8
Fontaine Annie CDI 11 7 11 6 9 7 51 45 9
Enee Christine COU 10 4 12 7 9 5 47 42 10
Leclerc Mireille CDI 9 6 8 10 8 41 41 11
Roux Laura COU 9 2 7 12 9 4 43 39 12
Nourtier Nelly PDC 7 2 5 11 3 8 36 34 13
Warin Agnès COU 15 15 0 14
Tomadesso Jocelyne COU 0 0 15
Sudre chen Christin GRA 0 0 16
Segarull Anne Marie CHE 0 0 17
Schwob Annette CDI 12 24 12 14 62 0 18
Poutas Béatrice CDI 0 0 19
Poulain Agnès PDC 0 0 20
Picquenot Annick PDC 3 3 0 21
Pergeaux Corinne GRA 0 0 22
Pauleau Jackie GRA 0 0 23
Noel Francette COU 0 0 24
Mornet Gregoire Muriel GRA 2 2 0 25
Michel Joëlle CDI 4 9 13 0 26
Marie Martine PDC 6 6 0 27
Levillain Odile CM 10 13 23 0 28
Leruez Chantal CDI 4 4 0 29
Lepont Sylvie GRA 7 5 4 9 25 0 30
Leplatois Agnès COU 4 6 10 0 31
Lepionnier Nelly GRA 12 4 7 23 0 32
Lepeinteur Régine GRA 10 8 5 23 0 33
Lepage Catherine COU 5 5 10 0 34
Legrand Françoise GRA 0 0 35
Legac Sabine CHE 15 12 14 20 61 0 36
Lecureuil Chantale CDI 0 0 37
Le Huu Catherine CHE 0 0 38
Husson Sylvie COU 6 9 15 0 39
Hochet Agnès CHE 6 6 0 40
Helie Marylène BRE 14 9 23 0 41
Haquet Simone CDI 4 12 16 0 42
Gorregues Antoinette COU 7 5 9 21 0 43
Furic Christine CHE 9 10 12 31 0 44
Fossard Claudine COU 4 4 0 45
Fleury Roseline CDI 13 13 0 46
Esnouf Jocelyne GRA 16 16 0 47
Dupont Véronique CDI 0 0 48
Dumesnil Corinne GRA 0 0 49
Draber Sophie CHE 14 14 0 50
Delettre Brigitte BRE 10 10 0 51
Declercq Katherine COU 0 0 52
De La Herverie Patricia CHE 12 7 19 0 53
De Bortoli Françoise CDI 13 12 6 31 0 54
Curec Pierrette BRE 15 6 21 0 55
Couppey Marie CDI 4 20 12 13 49 0 56
Challe Mireille CM 5 6 11 0 57
Castel Joelle PDC 8 8 0 58
Carpon Dominique BRE 13 8 21 0 59
Cariou Martine CHE 0 0 60
Brun Nathalie GRA 0 0 61
Bourgeade Monique COU 8 8 0 62
Bosquet Elisabeth BRE 16 16 0 63
Birolaud Mathilde PDC 13 7 21 41 0 64
Bion Claudine COU 0 0 65
Binacelle Marie-Claude COU 0 0 66
Bedez Maud COU 5 9 14 0 67
Bebin Anne Marie COU 13 14 27 0 68
Beau Catherine CDI 6 3 6 15 0 69
Ayrault Helene COU 11 14 7 14 46 0 70
Aubry Odile BRE 10 10 0 71
Antona Martine BRE 0 0 72
Anne Chantal COU 12 7 16 16 51 0 73



SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2022
2eme SERIE DAMES NET de 18,5 à 36
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Sonnet Annie COU 35 37 36 28 40 37 213 185 1
Fontaine Annie CDI 32 34 32 38 32 38 206 174 2
Lelaidier Monique VIRE 41 28 35 37 33 174 174 3
Deschamps Jacqueline BRE 28 35 24 33 37 23 37 217 170 4
Noël Colette COU 34 39 35 36 26 32 202 170 5
Enee Christine COU 31 32 36 33 36 32 200 168 6
Demanie Mireille CHE 32 29 34 33 39 167 167 7
Lamure Veronique GRA 26 25 36 41 39 167 167 8
Thorel Anne Marie PDC 24 28 35 39 38 164 164 9
Roux Laura COU 28 23 35 32 40 27 185 162 10
Leclerc Mireille CDI 29 32 34 28 26 149 149 11
Monteil Mireille CM 27 31 29 25 27 139 139 12
Nourtier Nelly PDC 22 21 27 33 30 39 172 133 13
Antona Martine BRE 0 0 14
Aubry Odile BRE 26 26 0 15
Bosquet Elisabeth BRE 37 37 0 16
Carpon Dominique BRE 30 30 60 0 17
Curec Pierrette BRE 38 30 68 0 18
Delettre Brigitte BRE 36 36 0 19
Helie Marylène BRE 32 30 62 0 20
Beau Catherine CDI 19 30 27 76 0 21
Couppey Marie CDI 18 37 34 30 119 0 22
De Bortoli Françoise CDI 36 34 25 95 0 23
Dupont Véronique CDI 0 0 24
Fleury Roseline CDI 34 34 0 25
Haquet Simone CDI 24 29 53 0 26
Lecureuil Chantale CDI 0 0 27
Leruez Chantal CDI 19 19 0 28
Michel Joëlle CDI 24 24 48 0 29
Poutas Béatrice CDI 0 0 30
Schwob Annette CDI 31 41 28 34 134 0 31
Cariou Martine CHE 0 0 32
De La Herverie Patricia CHE 34 37 71 0 33
Furic Christine CHE 32 41 39 112 0 34
Hochet Agnès CHE 25 25 0 35
Le Huu Catherine CHE 0 0 36
Legac Sabine CHE 32 37 37 42 148 0 37
Segarull Anne Marie CHE 0 0 38
Draber Sophie CHE 38 38 0 39
Challe Mireille CM 12 26 38 0 40
Levillain Odile CM 22 33 55 0 41
Anne Chantal COU 28 27 38 37 130 0 42
Ayraut Helene COU 30 29 26 32 117 0 43
Bebin Anne Marie COU 29 33 62 0 44
Bedez Maud COU 34 43 77 0 45
Binacelle Marie-Claude COU 0 0 46
Bion Claudine COU 0 0 47
Bourgeade Monique COU 36 36 0 48
Declercq Katherine COU 0 0 49
Fossard Claudine COU 20 20 0 50
Gorregues Antoinette COU 28 30 35 93 0 51
Husson Sylvie COU 26 26 52 0 52
Lepage Catherine COU 34 30 29 93 0 53
Leplatois Agnès COU 30 33 63 0 54
Noel Francette COU 0 0 55
Tomadesso Jocelyne COU 0 0 56
Warin Agnès COU 38 38 0 57
Brun Nathalie GRA 0 0 58
Dumesnil Corinne GRA 0 0 59
Esnouf Jocelyne GRA 34 34 0 60
Legrand Françoise GRA 0 0 61
Lepeinteur Régine GRA 31 35 25 91 0 62
Lepionnier Nelly GRA 31 28 24 83 0 63
Lepont Sylvie GRA 32 27 25 37 121 0 64
Mornet Gregoire Muriel GRA 23 23 0 65
Pauleau Jackie GRA 0 0 66
Pergeaux Corinne GRA 0 0 67
Sudre chen Christin GRA 0 0 68
Birolaud Mathilde PDC 30 29 59 0 69
Castel Joëlle PDC 35 35 0 70
Marie Martine PDC 26 26 0 71
Picquenot Annick PDC 26 26 0 72



Poulain Agnès PDC 0 0 73


